End-position controllers CPX-CMPX
Subject to change – 2015/072 � Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/...
End-position controllers CPX-CMPX
Overview
Servo-pneumatic drive technology
Positioning and Soft Stop applica
tions as an integral component of the
valve terminal CPX – the modular

2015/07 – Subject to change 7� Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/...
End-position controllers CPX-CMPX
Type codes and peripherals overview
Type codes
CPX – CMPX – C – 1 – H1
Valve terminal
CPX Terminal
Type
CMPX End-position controller
Function module
C Controller
Axes
1 One axis
Control panel
H1 Integrated
Peripherals overview
9
aJ
aA
6
1
aB
Accessories
Type Brief description � Page/Internet
1 End-position controller
CPX-CMPX
Integrated in the CPX terminal.
Screws for mounting on the plastic interlinking block are included in the scope of delivery.
8
6 Connecting cable
KVI-CP-3
For connecting end-position controller CPX-CMPX and proportional directional control valve VPWP. 10
9 Operator unit
CPX-MMI-1
Commissioning and servicing unit for the CPX terminal.